
Hong Kong, Shenzhen, Guangzhou, Xiamen to Rotterdam

Hong Kong

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Triton 010W 5.2.2018 8.2.2018 8.3.2018

Tokyo Triumph 005W 9.2.2018 15.2.2018 14.3.2018

Thalassa Tyhi 019W 26.2.2018 1.3.2018 28.3.2018

Thalassa Niki 20W 5.3.2018 8.3.2018 4.4.2018

Thalassa Doxa 19W 12.3.2018 15.3.2018 11.4.2018

Thalassa Patris 22W 19.3.2018 22.3.2018 18.4.2018

Thalassa Mana 020W 26.3.2018 29.3.2018 25.4.2018

Tampa Triumph 006W 2.4.2018 5.4.2018 2.5.2018

Toledo Triumph 005W 9.4.2018 12.4.2018 9.5.2018

 Thalassa Pistis 022W 16.4.2018 19.4.2018 16.5.2018

Shenzhen (Yantian)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a. 

YM Worth 013W 2.2.2018 11.2.2018 7.3.2018

NYK Ibis 010W 7.2.2018 18.2.2018 14.3.2018

NYK Crane 008W 2.3.2018 11.3.2018 3.4.2018

YM Wind 005W 9.3.2018 18.3.2018 10.4.2018

YM Wellhead 016W 16.3.2018 25.3.2018 17.4.2018

YM Wellness 015W 23.3.2018 1.4.2018 24.4.2018

YM Witness 015W 30.3.2018 8.4.2018 1.5.2018

NYK Falcon 005W 6.4.2018 15.4.2018 8.5.2018

YM Worth 014W 13.4.2018 22.4.2018 15.4.2018

Al Muraykh 005W 20.4.2018 28.4.2018 22.4.2018

Xiamen

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

YM Worth 013W 2.2.2018 6.2.2018 7.3.2018

NYK Ibis 010W 9.2.2018 13.2.2018 14.3.2018

NYK Crane 008W 2.3.2018 6.3.2018 3.4.2018

YM Wind 005W 9.3.2018 13.3.2018 10.4.2018

YM Wellhead 016W 16.3.2018 20.3.2018 17.4.2018

YM Wellness 015W 23.3.2018 27.3.2018 24.4.2018

YM Witness 015W 30.3.2018 3.4.2018 1.5.2018

NYK Falcon 005W 6.4.2018 10.4.2018 8.5.2018

YM Worth 014W 13.4.2018 17.4.2018 15.4.2018

 Al Muraykh 005W 20.4.2018 23.4.2018 22.4.2018

Please note: all sailings and departures are indicative only and may be 

subject to change without prior notice.

Therefore please always consult our office or our local agent before 

making any booking.

Sailing schedule for March and April 2018



Ningbo, Shanghai, Qingdao to Rotterdam

Ningbo

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Linah 004W 1.2.2018 8.2.2018 9.3.2018

Al Mashrab 004W 8.2.2018 15.2.2018 17.3.2018

Al Jmeliyah 003W 1.3.2018 8.3.2018 4.4.2018

Sajir 005W 8.3.2018 15.3.2018 11.4.2018

Afif 004W 15.3.2018 22.3.2018 18.4.2018

Umm Qarn 004W 22.3.2018 29.3.2018 25.4.2018

Al Dhail 005W 29.3.2018 5.4.2018 2.5.2018

Salahuddin 004W 5.4.2018 12.4.2018 9.5.2018

Al Murabba 005W 12.4.2018 19.4.2018 16.5.2018

Linah 005W 19.4.2018 26.4.2018 23.5.2018

Shanghai

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Linah 004W 4.2.2018 10.2.2018 9.3.2018

Al Masrab 004W 11.2.2018 17.2.2018 17.3.2018

Al Jmeliyah 003W 4.3.2018 10.3.2018 4.4.2018

Sajir 005W 11.3.2018 17.3.2018 11.4.2018

Afif 004W 18.3.2018 24.3.2018 18.4.2018

Umm Qarn 004W 25.3.2018 31.3.2018 25.4.2018

Al Dhail 005W 1.4.2018 7.4.2018 2.5.2018

Salahuddin 004W 8.4.2018 14.4.2018 9.5.2018

Al Murabba 005W 15.4.2018 21.4.2018 16.5.2018

Linah 005W 22.4.2018 28.4.2018 23.5.2018

Qingdao

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Cosco Portugal 18W 4.2.2018 8.2.2018 12.3.1028

Cosco Netherlands 21W 11.2.2018 15.2.2018 19.3.2018

CSCL Uranus 65W 4.3.2018 8.3.2018 10.4.2018

Cosco Shipping Alps 2W 11.3.2018 15.3.2018 17.4.2018

Cosco Italy 19W 18.3.2018 22.3.2018 24.4.2018

CSCL Venus 44W 25.3.2018 29.3.2018 1.5.2018

Cosco Shipping Aries 2W 1.4.2018 6.4.2018 8.5.2018

Cosco Shipping Gemini 1W 8.4.2018 13.4.2018 15.5.2018

Cosco Shipping Taurus 2W 15.4.2018 20.4.2018 22.5.2018

 Cosco Portugal 19W 22.4.2018 27.4.2018 29.5.2018  

Sailing schedule for March and April 2018



Xingang (Tianjin), Taiwan, Korea to Rotterdam

Xingang (Tianjin)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Cosco Portugal 18W 21.1.2018 5.2.2018 12.3.1028

Cosco Netherlands 21W 7.2.2018 12.2.2018 19.3.2018

CSCL Uranus 65W 28.2.2018 5.3.2018 10.4.2018

Cosco France 24W 7.3.2018 12.3.2018 17.4.2018

Cosco Italy 19W 14.3.2018 19.3.2018 24.4.2018

CSCL Venus 44W 21.3.2018 26.3.2018 1.5.2018

Cosco Shipping Aries 2W 28.3.2018 1.4.2018 8.5.2018

Cosco Shipping Gemini 1W 4.4.2018 8.4.2018 15.5.2018

Cosco Shipping Taurus 2W 11.4.2018 15.4.2018 22.5.2018

 Cosco Portugal 19W 18.4.2018 22.4.2018 29.5.2018

Taiwan (Keelung, Taichung, Kaohsiung)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

YM Worth 13W 30.1.2018 8.2.2018 7.3.2018

NYK Ibis 10W 6.2.2018 15.2.2018 13.3.2018

NYK Eagle 9W 13.2.2018 22.2.2018 20.3.2018

NYK Crane 008W 28.2.2018 8.3.2018 3.4.2018

YM Wind 005W 7.3.2018 15.3.2018 10.4.2018

YM Wellhead 016W 14.3.2018 22.3.2018 17.4.2018

YM Wellness 015W 21.3.2018 29.3.2018 24.4.2018

YM Witness 015W 28.3.2018 5.4.2018 1.5.2018

NYK Falcon 005W 4.4.2018 12.4.2018 8.5.2018

YM Worth 014W 11.4.2018 19.4.2018 15.5.2018

 NYK Ibis 011W 18.4.2018 26.4.2018 22.5.2018

Busan (Zuid-Korea)

vessel name voy. closing e.t.s. e.t.a.

Linah 004W 1.2.2018 4.2.2018 9.3.2018

Al Mashrab 004W 8.2.2018 11.2.2018 17.3.2018

Al Jasrah 005W 15.2.2018 18.2.2018 21.3.2018

Al Jmeliyah 003W 1.3.2018 4.3.2018 4.4.2018

Sajir 005W 8.3.2018 11.3.2018 11.4.2018

Afif 004W 15.3.2018 18.3.2018 18.4.2018

Umm Qam 004W 22.3.2018 25.3.2018 25.4.2018

Al Dhail 005W 29.3.2018 1.4.2018 2.5.2018

Salahuddin 004W 5.4.2018 8.4.2018 9.5.2017

Al Murabba 005W 12.4.2018 15.4.2018 16.5.2018

Linah 005W 19.4.2018 22.4.2018 23.5.2018

Al Mashrab 005W 26.4.2018 29.4.2018 31.5.2018  

 

 

Please note: all sailings are indicative only and may be 

subject to change without prior notice.

Therefore please always consult our office or our local agent before 

making any booking.

Sailing schedule for March and April 2018



U.S.A. to Rotterdam

New York

vessel name voy. closing (*) e.t.s. e.t.a.

MOL Gratitude 112E 13.2.2018 18.2.2018 9.3.2018

MOL Glide 039E 20.2.2018 25.2.2018 13.3.2018

Maine Trader 032E 27.2.2018 4.3.2018 20.3.2018

MSC Madhu B NX808R 6.3.2018 12.3.2018 20.3.2018

MSC Avni NX809R 13.3.2018 19.3.2018 27.3.2018

MSC Carlotta NX810R 20.3.2018 26.3.2018 3.4.2018

MSC Shreya B. NX811B 27.3.2018 2.4.2018 10.4.2018

MSC Yashi B. NX812R 3.4.2018 9.4.2018 17.4.2018

MSC Shuba B. NX813R 10.4.2018 16.4.2018 24.4.2018

MSC Anzu NX814R 17.4.2018 23.4.2018 1.5.2018

(*) for non-hazardous goods

India (Nhava Sheva) to Rotterdam

Nhava Sheva

vessel name voy. closing (*) e.t.s. e.t.a.

APL Miami 161EGW 5.2.2018 11.2.2018 3.3.2018

MSC Alghero IP807R 12.2.2018 19.2.2018 15.3.2018

MSC Heidi IP808R 19.2.2018 25.2.2018 21.3.2018

MSC Busan IP809R 26.2.2018 4.3.2018 28.3.2018

CSAV Tyndall 1802W 5.3.2018 11.3.2018 4.4.2018

MSC Tomoko IP801R 12.3.2018 18.3.2018 11.4.2018

APL Charleston IP804R 19.3.2018 25.3.2018 18.4.2018

MSC Algeciras IP813R 26.3.2018 1.4.2018 25.4.2018

APL Miami 177EGW 2.4.2018 8.4.2018 2.5.2018

MSC Alghero IP815R 9.4.2018 15.4.2018 9.5.2018

 MSC Heidi IP816R 16.4.2018 22.4.2018 16.5.2018

Please note: all sailings are indicative only and may be 

subject to change without prior notice.

Therefore please always consult our office or our local agent before 

making any booking.

Sailing schedule for March and April 2018


